Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 1
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Handler

Mike Collins
Jeannie Biggers
Brian Jacobs

Brian Jacobs

Mike Collins
Loren Holmes
Sean McGee
Taureta Siegalkoff
Loren Holmes
Chris Bennett
Taureta Siegalkoff
Judi Schmidt
Travis Jackson
Chris Bennett

Travis Jackson

Monday, October 5, 2020

Cattle

Dog

Newt
MISR Zuki
GS Macie
GS Romel
RIP

Tude

Joe

2S Bar Deacon
Penny
Atta

Tess

CQ's Lexi
Val

Chip
Dutch

Total Points

105
105
100
90
90
90
80
75
75
60
45
40
40
40
30

Finish Time

3.56
5.52
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time

10/1/2020

0.39
0.37
0.41
0.30
1.02
2.04
1.03
1.40
46.00
1.08
0.50
1.14
2.28
231.00
1.09

Trial Points

450
350
250
150
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Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 2

O 00 N O 1 o W N B

I e e S N
o U1 W N LR O

Handler

Sean McGee

Mike Collins

Mike Collins

Brian Jacobs

Brian Jacobs

Chris Bennett
Loren Holmes
Loren Holmes
Taureta Siegalkoff
Chris Bennett
Jeannie Biggers
Travis Jackson
Sean McGee
Travis Jackson
Judi Schmidt
Taureta Siegalkoff

Monday, October 5, 2020

Cattle

Dog

Joe

Newt

RIP

GS Macie
GS Romel
Atta
Penny
Tude

2S Bar Deacon
Chip
MISR Zuki
Val
Vinney
Dutch
CQ's Lexi
Tess

Total Points

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
90
90
70
70
60
45
0

Finish Time

3.34
4.24
4.43
5.32
5.35
5.40
6.00
6.01
6.41
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time

10/2/2020

0.24
0.42
0.21
0.52
0.29
1.05
0.23
0.51
0.48
0.38
2.16
0.36
1.48
1.47
0.57
7.00

Trial Points

480
380
280
180
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 1

Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog
0 Frank Savage Chester
0 Taureta Siegalkoff Tess
1 BrianJacobs Ruby
2 Bill Dale W Bar 5 Judd
3 Loren Holmes Tink
4 Mike Collins Newt
5 Mike Collins RIP
6 BrianJacobs GS Macie
7 Elliott Roberts Ally +
8 Travis Jackson Dutch

Monday, October 5, 2020

Total Points

0

0
105
105
105
105
100
90
90
50

Finish Time

7.00
7.00
4.03
5.15
5.53
6.22
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

10/1/2020

Tie Time Trial Points
7.00 0
3.51 0
1.06 240
0.51 140
0.53 40
0.52 0
0.34 0
0.26 0
0.57 0
0.49 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 2 10/2/2020
Nursery Cattle
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Bill Dale W Bar 5 Judd 105 4.45 0.51 330
2 Elliott Roberts Ally + 105 4.49 0.33 230
3 BrianJacobs Ruby 105 6.23 1.47 130
4  Taureta Siegalkoff Macie 105 6.24 0.37 30
5 Travis Jackson Dutch 105 6.48 0.47 0
6 Mike Collins Newt 90 7.00 0.48 0
7 Loren Holmes Tink 75 7.00 0.27 0
8 Mike Collins RIP 75 7.00 1.30 0
9 Frank Savage Chester 55 7.00 1.25 0
10 Judi Schmidt CQ's Manny 45 7.00 2.48 0
11 Brian Jacobs GS Macie 0 7.00 7.00 0

Monday, October 5, 2020



Intermediate
Handler

1 Dennis Bisnett

2 Bill Dale

3 Dennis Bisnett

4  Kendra King

5 Belle Medina

6 Kendra King

7 Elliott Roberts

8 Belle Medina

9 Elliott Roberts
10 Danelle Fenley
11 Frank Savage
12 Alyssa Skinner
13 Alyssa Skinner
14 Barbara Rowland

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 1

Monday, October 5, 2020

Cattle

Dog

Reese

W Bar 5 Judd
Shady
Violet
Stetson
Poco
Ally +
Sadie
Willow

GS Peso
Clyde

GS Jean

GS Jackson

Vinney

Total Points

105
105
105
100
100
95
90
90
90
90
90
60
60
30

Finish Time

4.10
5.11
5.54
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

10/1/2020
Tie Time Trial Points
0.33 420
0.29 320
0.47 220
0.32 120
0.46 20
1.17 0
0.39 0
0.51 0
0.53 0
0.55 0
57.00 0
0.33 0
1.54 0
2.56 0



Intermediate
Handler
1 Bill Dale
2 Alyssa Skinner
3 Danelle Fenley
4 Belle Medina
5 Elliott Roberts
6 Frank Savage
7 Elliott Roberts
8 Dennis Bisnett
9 Belle Medina
10 Kendra King
11 KendraKing
12 Alyssa Skinner
13 Dennis Bisnett
14 Barbara Rowland

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 2

Monday, October 5, 2020

Cattle

Dog

W Bar 5 Judd
GS Jean
GS Peso
Stetson
Ally +
Clyde
Willow
Shady
Sadie
Poco
Violet

GS Jackson
Reese

Vinney

Total Points

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
90
90
90
75
60

Finish Time

5.25
5.25
5.51
5.54
5.57
6.00
6.23
6.35
6.58
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

10/2/2020

Tie Time

0.21
0.38
1.06
0.35
0.37
0.54
0.28
0.23
0.37
0.27
0.47
1.11
0.57
0.47

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12
13
14

15

Handler

Isaac Moreno
Kathy Roberts
Clint Harris
Audrey Harwood
Reb Bisnett
Jainet Gaines
Brent Matteroli
Johnny Callahan
Kirstie Harris
Dusty Kirkland
Brent Matteroli
Thomas Mitchell
Isaac Moreno
Robin McAnich

Kendall Dale

Monday, October 5, 2020

Cattle

Dog
Sage
Ash
Chip
MISR Chili
LB3 Jane
Eli
Flynn
Cleo
Penny
Deuce
Ellie
Bo
Dozer
Brother

W Bar 5 Judd

Total Points

105

105

105

105

90

90

90

90

58

54

39

33

30

30

30

Finish Time

4.12

4.48

5.55

6.42

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

10/1/2020

Tie Time Trial Points
0.38 450
0.55 350
0.54 250
0.53 150
0.19 50
1.11 0
1.22 0
1.42 0
0.53 0
1.26 0
1.26 0
0.54 0
1.29 0
1.56 0
2.40 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Camp Creek Ranch Classic Series #1

Scores for: CCRC Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Handler

Reb Bisnett

Jainet Gaines
Johnny Callahan
Kendall Dale
Audrey Harwood
Clint Harris

Isaac Moreno
Charles LaFlamme
Kathy Roberts
Isaac Moreno
Brent Matteroli
Kirstie Harris
Robin McAnich
Brent Matteroli
Dusty Kirkland
Charles LaFlamme

Thomas Mitchell

Monday, October 5, 2020

Cattle

Dog

LB3 Jane
Eli

Cleo

W Bar 5 Judd
MISR Chili
Chip
Dozer
Gunny
Ash

Sage

Ellie
Penny
Brother
Flynn
Deuce
Knuckles

Bo

Total Points

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

90

60

60

60

55

45

45

45

15

10

Finish Time

3.18

5.19

5.19

5.55

5.57

6.40

6.42

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

10/2/2020
Tie Time Trial Points
0.37 510
0.45 410
1.10 310
1.00 210
0.49 110
1.43 10
1.02 0
0.59 0
0.36 0
0.38 0
1.03 0
1.49 0
1.24 0
2.08 0
3.53 0
2.11 0
2.11 0
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